
APPLICATIONSBENEFITS
• Pleated design increased surface area and contaminant removal

• Longer filtration runs for fewer change-out and less maintenance

• Low pressure drop

• Designed for general water filtration purposes

Harmsco Replace Pleated Filter Element is made of pleated polyester filter media, which is characterized by low pressure drop, 

increased surface area and long service life.

Pleated Filter Element for Harmsco Replacement

• Swimming pool water treatment

• General water treatment

• RO security filtration

www.homay�lter.com  •  86-571-58835065  •  sales@homay�lter.com【 63 】



MATERIALS OF 
CONSTRUCTION

Max Operating Temperature 

 SPECIFICATION

Outside Diameter

Filter Media
Polyester, PP

Removal Rating ( µm )

 CONFIGURATIONS

Length ( “ )

1 53 10 25 50

60°C

 7-3/4"

End Caps 
PU/Plastisol

 Maximum pressure
40PSID

Example : HMH-5-40-PETORDERING CODE

HMH

Removal Rating 

= 1µm    
= 3µm
= 5µm
= 10µm 
= 25µm
= 50µm
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= 9-5/8"(245mm)
= 19-1/2"(495mm)
= 30-3/4"(781mm) 
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PET
PP

= Polyester
= PP
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